TenderCare® Thermal Newborn ID System
Positively Identify Newborns & Parent(s) with Ultra-soft Thermal Wristbands
•  Meets The Joint Commission's National Patient Safety Goals for improving
the accuracy of patient identification and improving the effectiveness of
communication among caregivers
•  Complies with the guidelines of HIPAA to protect patient privacy and AHA to
minimize the chance of lost or transferred data
 The TenderCare Thermal Newborn ID System helps ensure that

Call 516-586-5520 or email us at sales@mds-ltd.com
HC-187-0212  500
Ordering Information:
•  Wristband Length:  Adult: 11" / Infant: 8"
• Information Area Dimensions:  Adult: 3-1/4"x 1" / Infant: 2" x 7/8"
Description Design
Part Numbers
1” Core 1.5” Core 3” Core
400 per box
(2 rolls of 200)
300 per box
(2 rolls of 150)
Duck M8855-93-MDS M8856-93-MDS M8857-93-MDS
Tiger Cub M8855-92-MDS M8856-92-MDS M8857-92-MDS
Monkey M8855-91-MDS M8856-91-MDS M8857-91-MDS
White/Plain No Desig M8855-22-MDS M8856-22-MDS M8857-22-MDS
TenderCare® Thermal Newborn ID System
Positively Identify Newborns & Parent(s) with Ultra-soft Thermal Wristbands
®
Metropolitan Data Solutions